Sugarbush Owner
Vinton, Jeff

Green

Gary Rapanotti

Fraser Cooper Ellis

Dan Perry

Sc‘himski

Town
Braintree

Poultney

Chester

Westminster

Ira

Pouliney

County
Orange

Rutland

Windsor

Windham

Rutland

Rutland

Date
/2272004

11/17/2004

11/18/2004

11/18/2004

11/17/2004

12/9/2004

Tree No.

1 high
2 medium
3 high
4 depleted
5 high
1 depleted
2 low
3 depleted
4 medium
5 low
6 high

8a high

8b depleted
g high

10 medium
1 depleted
2 medium
3 depleted
4 medium
5 depleted
6 high
7 low
8 low
9 medium

10 high
1 medium
2 medium
3 high

4 medium
5 medium

6 medium -

7 depleted
8 depleted
g medium
10 low
1 medium
2 high
3 high
4 high
5 medium
6 medium
7 medium
8 medium
g medium

" 10 medium

1 high
2 high
3 high
4 medium
5 high

Starch Rating

}oay



Ellis

Schimski

Liccardi

Schimski

Hall

Cijka/Hutchison

Allen

Fenton

Gradziel/Routezg’

Perry

Orweil Addison

East Poulthey Rutland

Castleton Rutland

S. Poultney Rutland

Orwell Addison

Hubbardton Rutland

Hubbardton Ruttand

Middletown Spri Rutland

£ pute ¥0
Sudbury Rutiand
Ira Rutiand

1211312004

12/9/2004

12/13/2004

12/15/2004

12/13/2004

12/13/2004

12/16/2004

12/17/2004

AN

12/16/2004

12/9/2004

1 medium
2 high
3 depleted
4 medium
5 high
1 low
2 medium
3 medium
4 medium
5 high
1 high
2 high
3 high
4 high
5 high

1 high

2 high

3 high

4 medium
5 medium
1 low

2 no blue; possibl
3 high

4 depleted
5 depleted
1 high

2 high

3 low

4 high

5 high

1 depleted
2 depleted
3 high

4 high

5 high

1 medium
2 medium
3 medium .
4 medium
5 low

1 medium
2 high

3 low

4 low

5 medium
1 high



2 medium
3 high
4 high
5 high
& high
7 high
8 high
9 high
, 10 high
Kobik Shaftsbury Bennington 12/11/2004 1 high
2 high
3 high
4 high
5 medium
6 high
7 high
8 high
9 high
_ . 10 high
Gary Rapanotti Chester Windsor 12/16/2004 1 depleted
' : 2 medium
3 depleted
4 low
5 depleted
6 low
7 low
8 medium
8 depleted
10 low
Rob Merriam Halifax Windham  12/14/2004 1 high
2 high
3 medium
4 high
5 high



